
Tomorrow's Agricultural
Professional Symposium

Tuskegee University Henderson Hall &
Renaissance Montgomery Convention
Center 

11:00 AM - 8:00 PM CST
Sun. October 29, 2023

11:00 AM Virtual Check-In

Ms. Felecia Kornegay

Ms. Florence Holland

Welcome & 
Opening Remarks Mr. Rodney Stone

USDA/APHIS

Ms. Tiara Reese

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

IBM Skills Build

Mental Toughness:
Developing Resiliance

NBAF @ TU

Business Etiquette 101

Professional Development Workshop for
Collegiates

5:00 PM
Depart for MANRRS
Banquet *

6:00 PM
MANRRS Student Recognition
& Awards Banquet

8:00 PM
Return to Tuskegee
University *

Renaissance Montgomery
Convention Center

*Transportation provided between TU Unveiling Statue and Renaissance Hotel

Henderson Hall

Scan Here to Register
 & Win Prizes


